
Appendix 2 

Licensing Committee Dates 2015/16 
 

Tuesday 2 June 2015 – 6.30 pm 
Thursday 10 September 2015  
Tuesday 8 December 2015 
Monday 7 March 2016 

 
Licensing Sub-Committee Dates 2015/16 – 6.30 pm 

 
Licensing Sub-Committee A 
 
Thursday 14 July 2015 
Monday 5 October 2015 
Tuesday 15 December 2015 
Tuesday 23 February 2016 
Tuesday 26 April 2016 
 
Licensing Sub-Committee B 
 
Tuesday 2 June 2015 
Tuesday 4 August 2015  
Tuesday 20 October 2015 
Tuesday 12 January 2016 
Tuesday 8 March 2016 
 
Licensing Sub-Committee C  
 
Tuesday 16 June 2015 
Tuesday 25 August 2015  
Tuesday 10 November 2015 
Tuesday 26 January 2016 
Tuesday 22 March 2016 
 
Licensing Sub-Committee D  
 
Tuesday 30 June 2015 
Thursday 17 September 2015 
Tuesday 24 November 2015  
Tuesday 9 February 2016 
Thursday 14 April 2016 
 
 


